
Königsschießen 2023

Nr. Name 2. Ritter (l) 1. Ritter (r) König Titel Gesamt GEZ.

Summe 150 185 114 449

1 Klaus Maurer 8 7 5 1.Ritter 20

2 Patrick Schneider 8 6 6 20

3 Christoph Miller 8 6 6 2. Ritter 20

4 Nicole Reimann 6 8 6 20

5 Steffen Reimann 6 8 6 20

6 Jasmin Jetter 6 8 6 20

7 Thorsten Schweizer 6 8 6 20

8 Werner Sauter 6 8 6 20

9 Stefan Jetter 6 8 6 20

10 Stani Enns 6 8 6 20

11 Vanessa Schweizer 6 8 6 20

12 Rolf Jetter 6 8 5 König 19

13 Nils Reber 6 8 4 18

14 Luca Setz 6 8 4 18

15 Lukas List 6 8 4 18

16 Steffen List 6 8 4 18

17 Helmut Karle 6 8 4 18

18 Ursel Karle 6 6 0 12

19 Ben Hauser 6 8 4 18

20 Martin Hauser 6 8 4 18

21 Sebastian Single 6 8 4 18

22 Magdalena Klaiber 6 8 4 18

23 Johannes Klaiber 6 8 4 18

24 Jule Moser 6 8 4 18

25 Butz Nati 0

26 Mona 0

27 0

28 0

29 0

30 0

31 0



Ergebnis

Platz Name Teiler Nummer

1 Ben Hauser 282 19

2 Nicole Reimann 511 4

3 Natalie Butz 701 25

4 Stefan Jetter 713 9

5 Klaus Maurer 742 1

6 Sebastian Single 758 21

7 Christoph Miller 998 3

8 Martin Hauser 1095 20

9 Johannes Klaiber 1179 23

10 Patrick Schneider 1211 2

11 Thorsten Schweizer 1245 7

12 Mona Schweizer 1249 26

13 Jule Moser 1325 24

14 Vanessa Schweizer 1509 11

15 Werner Sauter 1579 8

16 Stani Enns 1688 10

17 Rolf Jetter 1901 12

18 Lukas List 2085 15

19 Ursel Karle 2231 18

20 Helmut Karle 2310 17

21 Steffen List 2320 16

22 Jasmin Jetter 2540 6

23 Steffen Reimann 2559 5

24 Magdalena Klaiber 2672 22

25 Luca Setz 2728 14

26 Nils Reber 4156 13


